: ATTACHMENT A
SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT

R PSA/ A;i)?osval Contracts/Purchasing PSA/Amendment . Total Tncrease
mendment Officer Approval Amount/Increase and Term/Extension to PSA.
PSA 12/14/10 12/28/10 Term: Decemb?xfg%l,lgt(:) 1$3 391’)5elcoember 28,2011 §329,510
Amlff?)c.i?ent 12/13/11 02/01/12 Extendedli(e:ﬁ:s;jciz;lzbg 28,2012 $67,237
Amlfllz)(.i?em N/A 12/07/12 Extended Tgri)lf%cer:s:neber 28,2013 $0
Amlflréc.h;lent N/A 06/24/13 No Extension.l\éohgrllfgr: 2;(s)eRate Schedule $0
Mo | 1o | s Extended Tomm: December 28,2015 $368044
s | Pending Pending Extendedlill‘::rr::ll:s ?)507;112139; 31,2017 §74.297
Grand Total $1,039,088

*Figures have been rounded to the nearest dollar amount.*




